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Swinburne Student Association (SSA)  
Election Schedule 

 
Date/Time Event 
Midday, Friday 23 August Notice of Election 

9am, Monday 26 August  - 4pm, Friday 30 August  Nominations | Ticket Registration 

9am, Monday 26 August – 4pm, Friday 6 September Application to set out a ticket 
4pm, Monday 9 September Statement of Preferences 
10am to 4pm, Monday 16 Sept to Friday 20 Sept Polling 
Friday 20 September Declaration of Election 
Thursday 26 September Board Induction Training 
Tuesday 1 October Commencement of Term of Office (or earlier 

where required by SUT) 
 


